Granlunken 2024-08-31

Granlunken 5,4 km
Placering:

Flickor 11-14ar
Pojkar 11-14ar

Pojkar 15-18ar

Kvinnor Oppen Klass

Man Oppen Klass

Granlunken 18,2 km
Placering:
Kvinnor Senior

Man Senior

Man 40+

Kvinnor 55+

Man 55+

Kvinnor Oppen Klass

Namn:

1 Tilde Lévgren

1 Alve Eriksson

1 Filip Johansson

1 Linn Olovsson

2 Hanna Hovenmark
3 Malin Eberhardsson
4 Margareta Bergdahl

1 Per Enberg

2 Mustafa Muwaili
3 Christer Larsson
4 Niklas Eriksson

5 Ronny Strande

Namn:

1 Anna Lindgren
2 Johanna Andersson

1 Eric Westberg

2 Marcus Nilsson
3 Tarjei Solli

4 Anton Eriksson

5 Lucas Skott

6 Simon Jonasson
7 Robert Lindgren
8 André Mattei

1 Martin Engkvist
2 Mats Nordin

3 Tomas Ohman
4 Johan Nordquist
5 Niklas Grip

1 Karin Clausén

1 Christer Edlund

2 Erik Ronngqvist

3 Bjarne Bergquist
4 Christer Lindholm
5 Erik Lovén

1 Henny Stenman

Klubb:

BAIK

Sunderby SK

Klublds

Klublos
Klublos
Lulsundet
Raned

Lulekamraterna
Klublos
Morjarvs SK
Sunderby SK
Klublos

Klubb:

Lulekamraterna
Kalix SK

KFUM OREBRO
Lulekamraterna
Axa SC

F21 IF

Aapua IF

BNBRC

Ranea SK

Savast ski team IF

Lulekamraterna
Lulekamraterna
Luleguttene

Lulekamraterna
Lulekamraterna

Taif

Nilivaara IS
Kalix SK
Lulekamraterna
Lulekamraterna
Lulekamraterna

Great Britain

Resultat:

38:15

26:22

25:45

23:15
32:37
32:50
36:29

22:44
22:54
24:17
26:23
31:08

Resultat:

1:14:23
1:18:56

1:05:30
1:07:05
1:07:40
1:09:24
1:09:50
1:11:22
1:11:34
1:22:17

1:15:00
1:17:17
1:21:10
1:23:01
1:30:13

1:29:31

1:23:37
1:27:08
1:27:11
1:29:14
1:34:34

1:41:12



Man Oppen Klass

2 Molly Eikeland
3 Karin Gardelid

1 Joel Nystrom
2 Hampus Torstenson

Lulea
This is how we run

Klublos
Klublds

1:52:10
1:53:48

1:26:01
1:29:43



